Sant'Ana do
Livramento .

@ Secretaria Municipal de
Desenvolvimento Econémico

MNuicleo de

Estatistica

Media de Atendimento Ambulatorial - Santa Casa (2024)

Meés Sus Nao Sus
Janeiro 5015 102
Fevereiro 4600 79
Marco 5051 80
Abril 4725 71
Maio 4561 98
Junho 4705 95
Julho 4689 109
Agosto 4459 80
Setembro 4501 98

Outubro 5085 90

Atend

9,91

9,06

9,93

9,28

9,01

9,29

9,24

8,79

8,9

10,02



