

**Media de Atendimento Ambulatorial - Santa Casa (2024)**

Mês	Sus	Não Sus	Atend
Janeiro	5015	102	9,91
Fevereiro	4600	79	9,06
Março	5051	80	9,93
Abril	4725	71	9,28
Maio	4561	98	9,01
Junho	4705	95	9,29
Julho	4689	109	9,24
Agosto	4459	80	8,79
Setembro	4501	98	8,9
Outubro	5085	90	10,02